2. A	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CON	IT'RACT	1. CONTRACT ID	CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	1
	HENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	<u> </u>
	003	02/17/2006	RQ: HR-04-378-009		l		
. 15	SUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	÷	0005	3100	
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2				
	Attn: Sharlene McCubbin						
	Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 20555				
. N/	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO.		
В	& W TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	· .		98. DATED (SEE IT	EM 11)		
6	OO9 OXON HILL ROAD	•		10A. NODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO.	
S	JITE 412			GS15F0069K N	IRC-38-04-378	-004	
0	XON HILL MD 207453125			108, DATED (SEE)	TFW 13)		
DE		FACILITY CODE		X 05-13-2005			
-		M ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATION	S		
ī.	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fo	rth in Item 14. The hour and	date specified for receipt of	Offers iii	s extended,	Is not extend	
	rs must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior						1441
	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	-	nt; (b) By acknowledging rec	-	-		
fe	r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whic	h includes a reference to the	e solicitation and amendment	numbers. FAILURE OF	YOUR AC-		
	WLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACI: DESIG ULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of th						
	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter ma						
d	date specified.		······································				
		(0200 B&R: 684155C2337 DBLIGATE: \$3,799.26	BOC: 252A 3CN: P8408				
	13. THIS ITEM AP	PLIES ONLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF C DER NO. AS DESCR	-	-		
()	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily authority						
	1	-					
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFL SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1		(such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date,	etr.)		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PLRSUANT T	o authority of:		<u></u>			
<u> </u>	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Comp	letion of Task Order	*****				
_	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing of	fice.	<u> </u>	
3							
-	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	section headings including solicitation					
DE			/contract subject matter where feasible	-)		····	
DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF The purpose of this modification is to deobligate e The work for this order is complete and the contra	xcess funds in the amoun	/contract subject matter where feasible It of \$3,799.26 under this c	.) brder.			
DE	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate e	xcess funds in the amoun	/contract subject matter where feasible It of \$3,799.26 under this c	.) brder.			
DE	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate e The work for this order is complete and the contra	excess funds in the amoun act has expired. Therefore	/contract subject matter where feasible it: of \$3,799.26 under this c e, the following changes ar -	.) brder.			
DE	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate e	e by \$3,799.26 from \$47,	Contract subject matter where feasible t: of \$3,799.26 under this of t, the following changes ar - 223.00 to \$43,423.74.	.) brder.			
DE	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate e The work for this order is complete and the contra The obligated amount of this task order is decreas	excess funds in the amoun act has expired. Therefore by \$3,799.26 from \$47, 2005 through 12/31/2005	Contract subject matter where feasible t: of \$3,799.26 under this of t, the following changes ar - 223.00 to \$43,423.74.	.) brder.	······································		
	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate e The work for this order is complete and the contro The obligated amount of this task order is decreas The period of performance for this order is 05/16/	excess funds in the amoun act has expired. Therefore by \$3,799.26 from \$47, 2005 through 12/31/2005	Contract subject matter where feasible t: of \$3,799.26 under this of t, the following changes ar - 223.00 to \$43,423.74.	.) brder.		.	
	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate e The work for this order is complete and the contra The obligated amount of this task order is decreas The period of performance for this order is 05/16/ The total obligation under this task order is \$43,4 We other terms and conditions remain the same.	excess funds in the amoun act has expired. Therefore by \$3,799.26 from \$47, 2005 through 12/31/2005 23.74.	Contract subject matter where feesible t of \$3,799.26 under this c t, the following changes ar 223.00 to \$43,423.74.	rder. e hereby made:			
	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate of The work for this order is complete and the control The obligated amount of this task order is decreas The period of performance for this order is 05/16/ The total obligation under this task order is \$43,4 We other terms and conditions remain the same.	excess funds in the amoun act has expired. Therefore by \$3,799.26 from \$47, 2005 through 12/31/2005 23.74.	Contract subject matter where feasible it of \$3,799.26 under this c t, the following changes ar 223.00 to \$43,423.74.	rder. e hereby made: rce and effect.	,		
	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate e The work for this order is complete and the contra The obligated amount of this task order is decreas The period of performance for this order is 05/16/ The total obligation under this task order is \$43,4 We other terms and conditions remain the same.	excess funds in the amoun act has expired. Therefore by \$3,799.26 from \$47, 2005 through 12/31/2005 23.74.	Contract subject matter where feesible t of \$3,799.26 under this c t, the following changes ar 223.00 to \$43,423.74.	rder. e hereby made: rce and effect.	or print)		
	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate of The work for this order is complete and the control The obligated amount of this task order is decreas The period of performance for this order is 05/16/ The total obligation under this task order is \$43,4 We other terms and conditions remain the same.	excess funds in the amoun act has expired. Therefore by \$3,799.26 from \$47, 2005 through 12/31/2005 23.74.	Vicontract subject matter where feesible t: of \$3,799.26 under this c e, the following changes ar 223.00 to \$43,423.74. uged, remains unchanged and in full fo 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	rder. e hereby made: rce and effect.	or print)	. DATE SIGNED	
DE	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate of The work for this order is complete and the control The obligated amount of this task order is decreas The period of performance for this order is 05/16/ The total obligation under this task order is \$43,4 We then terms and conditions remain the same.	excess funds in the amoun act has expired. Therefore the by \$3,799.26 from \$47, 2005 through 12/31/2005 23.74.	Contract subject matter where feesible t: of \$3,799.26 under this c t: the following changes ar 223.00 to \$43,423.74.	rder. e hereby made: rce and effect.	or print)	2-17-2006	



SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

